
     NANDHA COLLEGE OF NURSING,ERODE-52                                                                                                                                                                              

Erode - 638052 

Academic Year 2023-24 B.Sc NURSING 

DATE DAY I YEAR II YEAR III YEAR IV YEAR REMARKS 

01.09.2023 Friday           

02.09.2023 Saturday         CLD/Catechize 

03.09.2023 Sunday **** **** **** **** Sunday-Holiday 

04.09.2023 Monday           

05.09.2023 Tuesday           

06.09.2023 Wednesday         Krishna Jayanthi-Holiday 

07.09.2023 Thursday         SNA meeting 

08.09.2023 Friday           

09.09.2023 Saturday **** **** **** **** Saturday-Holiday 

10.09.2023 Sunday **** **** **** **** Sunday-Holiday 

11.09.2023 Monday           

12.09.2023 Tuesday           

13.09.2023 Wednesday           

14.09.2023 Thursday           

15.09.2023 Friday           

16.09.2023 Saturday         Proctor/Journal presentation 

17.09.2023 Sunday **** **** **** **** Sunday-Holiday 

18.09.2023 Monday           

19.09.2023 Tuesday           

20.09.2023 Wednesday           

21.09.2023 Thursday         Faculty meeting 



22.09.2023 Friday           

23.09.2023 Saturday **** **** **** **** Sunday-Holiday 

24.09.2023 Sunday           

25.09.2023 Monday           

26.09.2023 Tuesday           

27.09.2023 Wednesday           

28.09.2023 Thursday **** **** **** **** Miladi-Un-Nabi-Holiday 

29.09.2023 Friday           

30.09.2023 Saturday           

01.10.2023 Sunday **** **** **** **** Sunday-Holiday 

02.10.2023 Monday **** **** **** **** Gandhi jayanthi -Holiday 

03.10.2023 Tuesday           

04.10.2023 Wednesday         SNA meeting 

05.10.2023 Thursday           

06.10.2023 Friday           

07.10.2023 Saturday         CLD/Catechize 

08.10.2023 Sunday **** **** **** **** Sunday-Holiday 

09.10.2023 Monday           

10.10.2023 Tuesday           

11.10.2023 Wednesday           

12.10.2023 Thursday           

13.10.2023 Friday           

14.10.2023 Saturday **** **** **** **** Saturday-Holiday 

15.10.2023 Sunday **** **** **** **** Sunday-Holiday 

16.10.2023 Monday           

17.10.2023 Tuesday           

18.10.2023 Wednesday         Faculty meeting 



19.10.2023 Thursday           

20.10.2023 Friday           

21.10.2023 Saturday         Proctor/Journal presentation 

22.10.2023 Sunday **** **** **** **** Sunday-Holiday 

23.10.2023 Monday **** **** **** **** Ayutha pooja holiday 

24.10.2023 Tuesday **** **** **** **** Holiday 

25.10.2023 Wednesday           

26.10.2023 Thursday           

27.10.2023 Friday           

28.10.2023 Saturday           

29.10.2023 Sunday **** **** **** **** Sunday-Holiday 

30.10.2023 Monday           

31.10.2023 Tuesday           

01.11.2023 Wednesday         SNA meeting 

02.11.2023 Thursday           

03.11.2023 Friday           

04.11.2023 Saturday         CLD/Catechize 

05.11.2023 Sunday **** **** **** **** Sunday-Holiday 

06.11.2023 Monday           

07.11.2023 Tuesday           

08.11.2023 Wednesday           

09.11.2023 Thursday           

10.11.2023 Friday           

11.11.2023 Saturday **** **** **** **** Saturday-Holiday 

12.11.2023 Sunday **** **** **** **** Sunday-Diwali Holiday 

13.11.2023 Monday           

14.11.2023 Tuesday           



15.11.2023 Wednesday           

16.11.2023 Thursday         Faculty meeting 

17.11.2023 Friday           

18.11.2023 Saturday         Proctor/Journal presentation 

19.11.2023 Sunday **** **** **** **** Sunday-Holiday 

20.11.2023 Monday           

21.11.2023 Tuesday           

22.11.2023 Wednesday           

23.11.2023 Thursday           

24.11.2023 Friday           

25.11.2023 Saturday           

26.11.2023 Sunday **** **** **** **** Sunday-Holiday 

27.11.2023 Monday           

28.11.2023 Tuesday           

29.11.2023 Wednesday           

30.11.2023 Thursday           

01.12.2023 Friday           

02.12.2023 Saturday         CLD/Catechize 

03.12.2023 Sunday **** **** **** **** Sunday-Holiday 

04.12.2023 Monday           

05.12.2023 Tuesday           

06.12.2023 Wednesday         SNA meeting 

07.12.2023 Thursday           

08.12.2023 Friday           

09.12.2023 Saturday **** **** **** **** Saturday-Holiday 

10.12.2023 Sunday **** **** **** **** Sunday-Holiday 

11.12.2023 Monday           



12.12.2023 Tuesday           

13.12.2023 Wednesday           

14.12.2023 Thursday           

15.12.2023 Friday           

16.12.2023 Saturday         Proctor/Journal presentation 

17.12.2023 Sunday **** **** **** **** Sunday-Holiday 

18.12.2023 Monday           

19.12.2023 Tuesday           

20.12.2023 Wednesday           

21.12.2023 Thursday         Faculty meeting 

22.12.2023 Friday           

23.12.2023 Saturday           

24.12.2023 Sunday **** **** **** **** Winter vacation 

25.12.2023 Monday **** **** **** ****  

26.12.2023 Tuesday **** **** **** ****  

27.12.2023 Wednesday **** **** **** ****  

28.12.2023 Thursday **** **** **** ****  

29.12.2023 Friday **** **** **** ****  

30.12.2023 Saturday **** **** **** ****  

31.12.2023 Sunday **** **** **** ****  

01.01.2024 Monday **** **** **** **** New year -Holiday 

02.01.2024 Tuesday           

03.01.2024 Wednesday         SNA meeting 

04.01.2024 Thursday           

05.01.2024 Friday           

06.01.2024 Saturday         CLD/Catechize 

07.01.2024 Sunday **** **** **** **** Sunday-Holiday 



08.01.2024 Monday           

09.01.2024 Tuesday           

10.01.2024 Wednesday           

11.01.2024 Thursday           

12.01.2024 Friday           

13.01.2024 Saturday **** **** **** **** Saturday-Holiday 

14.01.2024 Sunday **** **** **** **** Sunday-Holiday 

15.01.2024 Monday **** **** **** **** Pongal holiday 

16.01.2024 Tuesday **** **** **** **** Pongal holiday 

17.01.2024 Wednesday **** **** **** **** Pongal holiday 

18.01.2024 Thursday         Faculty meeting 

19.01.2024 Friday           

20.01.2024 Saturday         Proctor/Journal presentation 

21.01.2024 Sunday **** **** **** **** Sunday-Holiday 

22.01.2024 Monday           

23.01.2024 Tuesday           

24.01.2024 Wednesday           

25.01.2024 Thursday           

26.01.2024 Friday **** **** **** **** Republic day-Holiday 

27.01.2024 Saturday           

28.01.2024 Sunday **** **** **** **** Sunday-Holiday 

29.01.2024 Monday           

30.01.2024 Tuesday           

31.01.2024 Wednesday           

01.02.2024 Thursday           

02.02.2024 Friday           

03.02.2024 Saturday         CLD/Catechize 



04.02.2024 Sunday **** **** **** **** Sunday-Holiday 

05.02.2024 Monday           

06.02.2024 Tuesday           

07.02.2024 Wednesday         SNA meeting 

08.02.2024 Thursday           

09.02.2024 Friday           

10.02.2024 Saturday           

11.02.2024 Sunday **** **** **** **** Sunday-Holiday 

12.02.2024 Monday           

13.02.2024 Tuesday           

14.02.2024 Wednesday           

15.02.2024 Thursday         Faculty meeting 

16.02.2024 Friday           

17.02.2024 Saturday         Proctor/Journal presentation 

18.02.2024 Sunday **** **** **** **** Sunday-Holiday 

19.02.2024 Monday           

20.02.2024 Tuesday           

21.02.2024 Wednesday           

22.02.2024 Thursday           

23.02.2024 Friday           

24.02.2024 Saturday           

25.02.2024 Sunday **** **** **** **** Sunday-Holiday 

26.02.2024 Monday           

27.02.2024 Tuesday           

28.02.2024 Wednesday           

29.02.2024 Thursday           

01.03.2024 Friday           



02.03.2024 Saturday         CLD/Catechize 

03.03.2024 Sunday **** **** **** **** Sunday-Holiday 

04.03.2024 Monday           

05.03.2024 Tuesday           

06.03.2024 Wednesday         SNA meeting 

07.03.2024 Thursday           

08.03.2024 Friday           

09.03.2024 Saturday **** **** **** **** Saturday-Holiday 

10.03.2024 Sunday **** **** **** **** Sunday-Holiday 

11.03.2024 Monday           

12.03.2024 Tuesday           

13.03.2024 Wednesday           

14.03.2024 Thursday           

15.03.2024 Friday           

16.03.2024 Saturday         Proctor/Journal presentation 

17.03.2024 Sunday **** **** **** **** Sunday-Holiday 

18.03.2024 Monday           

19.03.2024 Tuesday           

20.03.2024 Wednesday           

21.03.2024 Thursday         Faculty meeting 

22.03.2024 Friday           

23.03.2024 Saturday           

24.03.2024 Sunday **** **** **** **** Sunday-Holiday 

25.03.2024 Monday           

26.03.2024 Tuesday           

27.03.2024 Wednesday           

28.03.2024 Thursday           



29.03.2024 Friday **** **** **** **** Good Friday-Holiday 

30.03.2024 Saturday           

31.03.2024 Sunday **** **** **** **** Sunday-Holiday 

01.04.2024 Monday           

02.04.2024 Tuesday           

03.04.2024 Wednesday           

04.04.2024 Thursday           

05.04.2024 Friday           

06.04.2024 Saturday         CLD/Catechize 

07.04.2024 Sunday **** **** **** **** Sunday-Holiday 

08.04.2024 Monday           

09.04.2024 Tuesday           

10.04.2024 Wednesday           

11.04.2024 Thursday **** **** **** **** Ramzan -Holiday 

12.04.2024 Friday           

13.04.2024 Saturday **** **** **** **** Saturday-Holiday 

14.04.2024 Sunday **** **** **** **** Sunday-Holiday 

15.04.2024 Monday           

16.04.2024 Tuesday           

17.04.2024 Wednesday           

18.04.2024 Thursday         Faculty meeting 

19.04.2024 Friday           

20.04.2024 Saturday         Proctor/Journal presentation 

21.04.2024 Sunday **** **** **** **** Sunday-Holiday 

22.04.2024 Monday           

23.04.2024 Tuesday           

24.04.2024 Wednesday           



25.04.2024 Thursday           

26.04.2024 Friday           

27.04.2024 Saturday           

28.04.2024 Sunday **** **** **** **** Sunday-Holiday 

29.04.2024 Monday           

30.04.2024 Tuesday           

01.05.2024 Wednesday           

02.05.2024 Thursday           

03.05.2024 Friday           

04.05.2024 Saturday         CLD/Catechize 

05.05.2024 Sunday **** **** **** **** Sunday-Holiday 

06.05.2024 Monday           

07.05.2024 Tuesday           

08.05.2024 Wednesday         SNA meeting 

09.05.2024 Thursday           

10.05.2024 Friday           

11.05.2024 Saturday **** **** **** **** Saturday-Holiday 

12.05.2024 Sunday **** **** **** **** Sunday-Holiday 

13.05.2024 Monday           

14.05.2024 Tuesday           

15.05.2024 Wednesday           

16.05.2024 Thursday         Faculty meeting 

17.05.2024 Friday           

18.05.2024 Saturday         Proctor/Journal presentation 

19.05.2024 Sunday **** **** **** **** Sunday-Holiday 

20.05.2024 Monday           

21.05.2024 Tuesday           



22.05.2024 Wednesday           

23.05.2024 Thursday           

24.05.2024 Friday           

25.05.2024 Saturday           

26.05.2024 Sunday **** **** **** **** Sunday-Holiday 

27.05.2024 Monday           

28.05.2024 Tuesday           

29.05.2024 Wednesday           

30.05.2024 Thursday           

31.05.2024 Friday           

01.06.2024 Saturday         CLD/Catechize 

02.06.2024 Sunday **** **** **** **** Sunday-Holiday 

03.06.2024 Monday           

04.06.2024 Tuesday           

05.06.2024 Wednesday         SNA meeting 

06.06.2024 Thursday           

07.06.2024 Friday           

08.06.2024 Saturday **** **** **** **** Saturday-Holiday 

09.06.2024 Sunday **** **** **** **** Sunday-Holiday 

10.06.2024 Monday           

11.06.2024 Tuesday           

12.06.2024 Wednesday           

13.06.2024 Thursday         Faculty meeting 

14.06.2024 Friday           

15.06.2024 Saturday         Proctor/Journal presentation 

16.06.2024 Sunday **** **** **** **** Sunday-Holiday 

17.06.2024 Monday           



18.06.2024 Tuesday           

19.06.2024 Wednesday           

20.06.2024 Thursday           

21.06.2024 Friday           

22.06.2024 Saturday           

23.06.2024 Sunday **** **** **** **** Sunday-Holiday 

24.06.2024 Monday           

25.06.2024 Tuesday           

26.06.2024 Wednesday           

27.06.2024 Thursday           

28.06.2024 Friday           

29.06.2024 Saturday           

30.06.2024 Sunday **** **** **** **** Sunday-Holiday 

01.07.2024 Monday           

02.07.2024 Tuesday           

03.07.2024 Wednesday         SNA meeting 

04.07.2024 Thursday           

05.07.2024 Friday           

06.07.2024 Saturday         CLD/Catechize 

07.07.2024 Sunday **** **** **** **** Sunday-Holiday 

08.07.2024 Monday           

09.07.2024 Tuesday           

10.07.2024 Wednesday           

11.07.2024 Thursday           

12.07.2024 Friday           

13.07.2024 Saturday **** **** **** **** Saturday-Holiday 

14.07.2024 Sunday **** **** **** **** Sunday-Holiday 



15.07.2024 Monday           

16.07.2024 Tuesday           

17.07.2024 Wednesday **** **** **** **** Muhharam holiday 

18.07.2024 Thursday         Faculty meeting 

19.07.2024 Friday           

20.07.2024 Saturday         Proctor/Journal presentation 

21.07.2024 Sunday **** **** **** **** Sunday-Holiday 

22.07.2024 Monday           

23.07.2024 Tuesday           

24.07.2024 Wednesday           

25.07.2024 Thursday           

26.07.2024 Friday           

27.07.2024 Saturday           

28.07.2024 Sunday **** **** **** **** Sunday-Holiday 

29.07.2024 Monday           

30.07.2024 Tuesday           

31.07.2024 Wednesday           

01.08.2024 Thursday           

02.08.2024 Friday           

03.08.2024 Saturday         CLD/Catechize 

04.08.2024 Sunday **** **** **** **** Sunday-Holiday 

05.08.2024 Monday           

06.08.2024 Tuesday           

07.08.2024 Wednesday         SNA meeting 

08.08.2024 Thursday           

09.08.2024 Friday           

10.08.2024 Saturday **** **** **** **** Saturday-Holiday 



11.08.2024 Sunday **** **** **** **** Sunday-Holiday 

12.08.2024 Monday           

13.08.2024 Tuesday           

14.08.2024 Wednesday         Faculty meeting 

15.08.2024 Thursday **** **** **** **** Independence day-Holiday 

16.08.2024 Friday           

17.08.2024 Saturday         Proctor/Journal presentation 

18.08.2024 Sunday **** **** **** **** Sunday-Holiday 

19.08.2024 Monday           

20.08.2024 Tuesday           

21.08.2024 Wednesday           

22.08.2024 Thursday           

23.08.2024 Friday           

24.08.2024 Saturday           

25.08.2024 Sunday **** **** **** **** Sunday-Holiday 

26.08.2024 Monday           

27.08.2024 Tuesday           

28.08.2024 Wednesday           

29.08.2024 Thursday           

30.08.2024 Friday           

31.08.2024 Saturday           

       

 


